
Worker Recruitment 
Support

We can help you find and hire your Support 

Workers. 

It is important you find Support Workers you get 

along with. 

How Lifestyle Solutions can help

Before you hire a Support Worker we will ask you 

•	 What makes a good Support Worker

•	 What do you want your Support Worker to do.

We will support you to hire a Support Worker by

•	 Advertising the job

•	 Going through the applications

•	 Interview people for the job. 

After you choose a Support Worker we will help 

you train them. 



NDIS

Speak to your Local Area Coordinator or LAC.  

Ask for Worker Recruitment Support in your  

NDIS plan.

For more information

1800 634 748

enquiry@lifestylesolutions.org.au

www.lifestylesolutions.org.au

This factsheet is written in a way that is easy to read.


